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Section Title

RNG active members 
Active members Research interest

Dr. Zumin Shi: zumin@qu.edu.qa Nutrition epidemiology, nutrition and cancer

Dr Suhail Doi: sdoi@qu.edu.qa Cancer epidemiology, screening and prevention 

Dr Feras Alali: feras.alali@qu.edu.qa Pharmaceutical sciences

Dr Abdullah Shaito: abdshaito@qu.edu.qa Therapeutic Properties of Natural Products

Dr Aisha Naeem: a.naeem@qu.edu.qa Tumor suppressor genes or oncogenes in 
regulating response to chemotherapy

Dr Alaaldin Mohammad Alkilany: alkilany@qu.edu.qa Nanomedicine and smart drug delivery systems

Dr. Ali Hussein Eid: ali.eid@qu.edu.qa Drug Discovery and molecular pharmacology

Ms. Fatima Al Zahraa Chokr: fchokr@qu.edu.qa Nutritional epidemiology, dietary assessment

Dr Aisha Ahmad M A Al-Khinji: aalkhinji@qu.edu.qa Hematology and bone marrow transplant 

Dr. Giridhara Rathnaiah Babu: gbabu@qu.edu.qa Population Medicine
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RNG active members 
Active members Research interest

Dr Hadi Mohamad Abu-Rasheed: hadi@qcs.qa Cancer care, epidemiology, public health

Dr Manar Elhassan: melhassan@qu.edu.qa Public Health, Biostatistics 

Dr Marguerite Claire Sendall: msendall@qu.edu.qa Health Promotion

Dr. Mohammed Fasihul Alam: malam@qu.edu.qa Health economics

Dr. Rafif Mohmood: rafif@qu.edu.qa Use of AI in cancer diagnosis and prognosis

Dr. Saghir Akhtar: s.akhtar@qu.edu.qa molecular pharmacology and signal transduction 
pathways involved in breast and brain cancers

Dr. Shona Pedersen: spedersen@qu.edu.qa Cancer Protein and Metabolite Biomarkers

Dr. Tahra El-Obeid: Tahra.e@qu.edu.qa Nutritional Supplements in Cancer Care

Dr Mohammed Imad Malki: momalki@qu.edu.qa Pathology, cancer biomarkers 
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Section Title

RNG active members - students 
Active members Email College 

Sara Mohsen Sm2104138@student.qu.edu.qa CMED

Maram Kanan mk2104880@student.qu.edu.qa CPH

May Hamdi mh2106279@student.qu.edu.qa CMED

Farah Yousef Alshaboul fa2206314@student.qu.edu.qa CMED

Abdulrahman Fahd Dhaif Allah Altairi aa2107814@student.qu.edu.qa CMED

Tala Mongid tm2105981@student.qu.edu.qa CMED

Zaeem Hussain zh2203699@student.qu.edu.qa CMED

Belal Kasem bk2206519@student.qu.edu.qa CMED

Bcher Khatib bk2204778@studnent.qu.edu.qa CMED
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Section Title

RNG’s Main Research Interests

One of our aims is to provide a forum for discussion of innovation in 
cancer, the generation of research questions and project proposals, 
updates on ongoing projects etc. Through interdisciplinary 
collaborations, we hope to produce high quality, impactful answers to 
important cancer-related research questions. Our research vision is that 
we will be recognized as an international leader in cancer-related 
research.
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